
S T A G E  3

S T A G E  2

473m²

447m²

449m²

471m²
472m²

451m²
452m²

472m²

437m²

449m²

469m²

498m²

512m²

512m²

820m²

519m²

477m²

473m²
460m²

434m²
483m²

447m² 438m²

504m²

479m²

431m²

506m²

745m²
551m²

561m²
580m²

604m²

639m²

SE
LW

YN
 R

O
A

D

12345

6

7
8

9

10111213141516

17
18

19
20

2122

2324

2526

2728

2930

3132

33

Stage 2 titles, estimated to be released in the first 
quarter of 2025, 31 sections for sale

1 745m2 $365,000.00

2 551m2 $335,000.00

3 561m2 $335,000.00

4 580m2 $340,000.00 (UNDER OFFER)

5 604m2 SOLD

6 639m2 SOLD

7 479m2 $325,000.00

8 431m2 $320,000.00

9 438m2 SOLD

10 506m2 $330,000.00

11 473m2 SOLD

12 460m2 SOLD

13 434m2 SOLD

14 483m2 $325,000.00

15 447m2 $320,000.00

16 477m2 $325,000.00

17 820m2 SOLD

18 504m2 SOLD

19 519m2 $330,000.00 

20 512m2 SOLD

21 512m2 SOLD

22 469m2 SOLD

23 498m2 $330,000.00

24 449m2 $325,000.00

25 437m2 $325,000.00

26 449m2 SOLD

27 471m2 SOLD

28 472m2 SOLD

29 451m2 SOLD

30 452m2 $325,000.00

31 472m2 SOLD

32 473m2 $325,000.00

33 447m2 $325,000.00

PRICING

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

UNDER 

OFFER

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD


