1	745m ²	\$365,000.00
2	551 m ²	\$335,000.00
3	561 m ²	\$335,000.00
4	580m²	\$340,000.00 (UNDER OFFER)
5	604m²	SOLD
6	639m²	SOLD
7	$479m^2$	\$325,000.00
8	431 m ²	\$320,000.00
9	$438m^2$	SOLD
10	506m ²	\$330,000.00
11	473m^2	SOLD
12	460m²	SOLD
13	434m²	SOLD
14	483m²	\$325,000.00
15	$447 m^2$	\$320,000.00
16	477m ²	\$325,000.00
17	820m²	SOLD
18	504m²	SOLD
19	519m²	\$330,000.00
20	512m ²	SOLD
21	512m²	SOLD
22	469m²	SOLD
23	498m²	\$330,000.00
24	449m²	\$325,000.00
25	437m²	\$325,000.00
26	449m²	SOLD
27	$471\mathrm{m}^2$	SOLD
28	472m²	SOLD
29	451 m ²	SOLD
30	452m²	\$325,000.00
31	472m²	SOLD
32	473 m ²	\$325,000.00
33	447m²	\$325,000.00

PRICING



